
PLAN HOLDER LIST
Project: North Greece Fire District - Foundations & Structural Steel

Project Number: 20233530.0001 

Date: Monday, February  10, 2025

First Name Last Name Company Email Phone Address City State Postal

Derrick Sillen C.M. Armitage derrick@cmarmitage.com 585-955-3555 723 Washington Ave Rochester NY 14617

Aaron Kiley Hewitt Young Electric aaron.kiley@hewittyoung.com 585-303-6120 645 Maple Street Rochester NY 14611

Tim Vickery Isaac Heating tvickery@isaacheating.com 5854026075 50 Holleder pkwy Rochester NY 14615

Todd LaDue Connors-Haas t.ladue@connors-haas.com 5852651810 6337 Dean Pkwy Ontario NY 14519

Larry Arcarese Postler & Jaeckle, Corp. larcarese@postler.com 5854236222 615 South Ave Rochester NY 14620

Ray Holtz Nairy Mechanical LLC rholtz@nairymech.com 585-265-6688 105 Commercial St Webster NY 14580

Tony Pipitone Pipitone Enterprises LLC Tony@pipitoneenterprises.com 585-293-0961 25 E Buffalo St Churchville NY 14428

Emily Torregiano UDN, Inc. etorregiano@udninc.com 5853532256 252 Alexander Street Rochester NY 14607

Marinena Gay Ramar Steel Sales Inc mar@ramarsteel.com 585-232-7777 432 Portland Avenue Rochester NY 14605

Tiffany Boula Crosby-Brownlie, Inc tboula@crosbybrownlie.com 5853251290 100 Nassau St Rochester NY 14605

Kim Rogers Bell Mechanical Contractor, Inc. kim.rogers@bellmc.com 5855861380 105 Lincoln Parkway East Rochester NY 14445

Ann Teeter Lechase Construction ann.teeter@lechase.com 585-254-3510 205 Indigo Creek Drive Rochester NY 14626

Shawn Kelly Kaplan-Schmidt Electric, Inc. skelly@kaplanschmidt.com 585-328-0130 50 Saginaw Dr. Rochester NY 14623

lisa gilbride javen construction lisa@javen.com 585-381-9970 2575 Baird Road Penfield NY 14526

Terry Burgess Burgess & Burgess Masonry Construction Inc. Tburger51@rochester.rr.com 5857329118 132 Field Street Clifton Springs NY 14432

Lee Napolitano LMC Industrial Contractors Lnapolitano@lmcic.com 5852266244 2060 Lakeville Road Avon NY 14414


